



Sale



		,			
	Sale	1,000,000	\$3.7300	246,760,549	4.9001%
	Sale	470,000	\$3.8217	246,290,549	4.8908%
	Sale	1,000,000	\$3.8250	245,290,549	4.8709%
	Sale	3,220,000	\$3.8066	242,070,549	4.8070%
	Sale	1,000,000	\$3.8150	241,070,549	4.7871%
	Sale	500,000	\$3.8150	240,570,549	4.7772%
	Sale	600,000	\$3.8132	239,970,549	4.7653%
	Purchase	6,000	\$3.7900	239,976,549	4.7654%
	Purchase	294,000	\$3.7900	240,270,549	4.7712%
	Sale	130,000	\$3.8200	240,140,549	4.7687%
	Sale	514,000	\$3.8156	239,626,549	4.7585%
	Sale	198,000	\$3.8100	239,428,549	4.7545%
	Sale	230,000	\$3.8206	239,198,549	4.7500%
	Sale	500,000	\$3.8050	238,698,549	4.7400%
	Sale	900,000	\$3.8267	237,798,549	4.7222%
	Sale	300,000	\$3.8200	237,498,549	4.7162%
-	1		<b>,</b>	4	

End

## Note:

Integrated Core Strategies (Asia) Pte. Ltd. is a Class (6) associate connected with the Offeree company.

Integrated Core Strategies (Asia) Pte. Ltd. is a Class (6) associate of the Offeree company by virtue of its holdings of ordinary shares in the Offeree company. Dealings were made for its own account.





Integrated Core Strategies (Asia) Pte. Ltd. is ultimately owned by Israel Alexander Englander.